
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

10 

71 

32 

59 

46 

89 

12 

38 

78 

88 

62 

24 

39 

93 

9 

56 

36 

98 

87 

65 

91 

45 

55 

19 

60 

35 

Name 

CHATUPHON THARNLUANGTHONG 

NATTAWUT PLUEMDOUNG 

KONDANAI AMORNSAKWORAKUL 

ALISA KUNKWAENG 

DAVIDE DORIGO 

ENZO NG 

SACHAI NATHAKUNJORN 

SURASAK DAKENG 

NITHIWAT THIPPAYATHAT 

YOSSARAN SANSUK 

VONGSAPAT KETSIRI 

THANANTHORN PENG-ONT 

NIPITPHON WATTANANIT 

KRITTIN RATTANA 

TONY PERCY 

BOONTAVEE NAIJIT 

NANTAPHAN SIRISARITTHARAKUL 

MEKKARADKEETA KALANTANANDA 

RAPATKORN WONGSIRI 

PISARN SASAKUL 

TREPOB SIRIPOON 

KONGKIAT SUPSIRIYOUKONG 

AEKKAWUT CHIMJIW 

GLADYS LAM 

AFFANDI PORNPUTTKUL 

CHOKCHAI JARUNONGKRAN 

Team 

BK CLUTCH./ VOLTRONIC./  BAST MOTORSPORT 

Fast-Store 

Wolver by Onlyone 

BBMP Motorsport 

BoxzaRacing Motorsport Team 

NDEO Racing 

PT Autobacs Team Thailand 

RUK TEAM Nexzter PMC52 BRD Wing Hin Motorsports 

DC Garage with Kuroki Racing 

DC Garage with Kuroki Racing 

Idemitsu Racing Team Thailand by AP x BKC 

P1 automotive S63 Nexzter Motul BK clutch by Babyboss Garage 

RUK TEAM Nexzter PMC52 BRD Wing Hin Motorsports 

TTmotorsport-Cusco Thailand-SLautoslide-S63project 

Perfect 10 Racing Class 1000 Racing Team 

NJ RACING TST MOTORSPORT BY P1 AUTO MOTIVE 

BK Racing Clutch by AP 

Ruk Team PMC52 Winghin motorsport BK Racing Clutch 

ฮอนด้าบางเขน Motul Thailand by Squad Racing Team 

Caltex Racing team thailand by KTN 

WISE-NEXZTER-9PROGRESS-อาไหลดี  BY อู ่ลุ งหนวด 

Topnotch Glass กระจกรถยนต์  x Autopainting by keng 

Jp Spec Flim  เปี ๊ยก ออโต้  ฟิกซ์ By BK Clucth 

Team Supersonic by Rongpo Power Unit 

V60 PERFORMANCE AND AUTOBUTLER 

BKC Motorsport 

Class 

PRO N 

PRO N 

AM N 

AM N 

AM N 

AM N 

PRO N 

PRO N 

PRO N 

PRO N 

PRO N 

AM N 

AM N 

AM N 

PRO N 

ECO AM 

AM N 

ECO PRO 

ECO AM 

ECO AM 

ECO PRO 

ECO AM 

ECO AM 

ECO AM 

AM N 

ECO PRO 

Fastest 

2:03.842 

2:05.776 

2:06.054 

2:06.201 

2:06.248 

2:06.248 

2:06.273 

2:06.452 

2:07.003 

2:07.081 

2:07.213 

2:07.515 

2:07.530 

2:07.541 

2:08.510 

2:08.542 

2:08.668 

2:09.073 

2:09.629 

2:10.832 

2:11.197 

2:11.351 

2:11.539 

2:11.582 

2:11.642 

2:11.852 

In 

2 

9 

5 

5 

9 

6 

9 

2 

5 

9 

2 

5 

8 

7 

5 

5 

2 

6 

4 

3 

2 

3 

10 

2 

10 

6 

Diff 

1.934 

2.212 

2.359 

2.406 

2.406 

2.431 

2.610 

3.161 

3.239 

3.371 

3.673 

3.688 

3.699 

4.668 

4.700 

4.826 

5.231 

5.787 

6.990 

7.355 

7.509 

7.697 

7.740 

7.800 

8.010 

Laps 

3 

13 

12 

11 

13 

11 

12 

11 

9 

11 

9 

8 

12 

11 

8 

8 

9 

12 

13 

11 

8 

9 

13 

8 

11 

11 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 
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Pos 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

81 

3 

15 

11 

44 

99 

14 

90 

23 

Name 

EITAN ZIDKILOV 

KITTISAK SEANGSALAK 

TANASAK CHOT 

PONGSATHORN TEPLIB 

ALIFF QAID  

SARANYOO PRACHAKIT 

WANLOP WONGPUTORN 

NARUENONPATH RATHCHALESINTHON 

NUTANUN KARUKOS 

Team 

Insane Motorsport by Zic 

BKC Motorsport 

โรงหมูโชคสุดที ่ รัก สิ ริ ธัช ซอโซ่ AUTO PAINTING BY KENG 

PLH PERFORMANCE 

PipeKids Racing 

333 CJ โชว์จุ ่ งลูกหมาก Liqui Moly By Beamsaranyoo 

BKC Motorsport 

PT MA XNIT RO N x  WISE BRD NEX ZTER  V ENO M BY RO NGPO  PO WER  UNIT 

BoxzaRacing Motorsport Team 

Class 

ECO PRO 

ECO AM 

AM N 

ECO AM 

AM N 

AM N 

AM N 

AM N 

AM N 

Fastest 

2:12.428 

2:13.094 

2:13.961 

2:07.401 

In 

6 

6 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

Diff 

8.586 

9.252 

10.119 

Laps 

9 

12 

2 

2 

2 

5 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Announcements
No.3, #32, #55, #60, #71, #88, #93, #96, #99 Time cancelled lap 2, Exceed track limits.
No.11, #12, #56, #71, #78, #88, #91, #93, #98 Time cancelled lap 3, Exceed track limits.
No.12, #81, #88 Time cancelled lap 4, Exceed track limits.
No.3, #12, #23, #60, #89, #93 Time cancelled lap 5, Exceed track limits.
No.12, #32, #38, #60, #71, #91 Time cancelled lap 6, Exceed track limits.
No.3, #12, #32, #39, #55, #60, #87, #89, #91, #98 Time cancelled lap 7, Exceed track limits.
No.3, #12, #35, #36, #46, #78, #88, #91, #93 Time cancelled lap 8, Exceed track limits.
No.35, #36, #38, #55, #59, #62, #78, #98 Time cancelled lap 9, Exceed track limits.
No.12, #35, #38, #59, #71 Time cancelled lap 10, Exceed track limits.
No.3, #32, #35, #55, #65, #71, #89, #93 Time cancelled lap 11, Exceed track limits.
No.32, #46, #71, #87 Time cancelled lap 12, Exceed track limits.
No.46 Cancelled best time, as per stewards penalty form no.1
No.23 DQ, failed to scrutineer (unmarked tires).





