











Sorted on best lap time



PT Maxnitron Racing Series 2025 R.1-2

Chang-International-Circuit 4.554 km

SIAM ECO / SIAM GROUP N

OFFICIAL QUALIFY

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 12:00:05

6/6/2025 12:00

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Class	Fastest	In	Diff	Laps
1	10	CHATUPHON THARNLUANGTHONG	BK CLUTCH./ VOLTRONIC./ BAST MOTORSPORT	PRO N	2:03.842	2		3
2	71	NATTAWUT PLUEMDOUNG	Fast-Store	PRO N	2:05.776	9	1.934	13
3	32	KONDANAI AMORNSAKWORAKUL	Wolver by Onlyone	AM N	2:06.054	5	2.212	12
4	59	ALISA KUNKWAENG	BBMP Motorsport	AM N	2:06.201	5	2.359	11
5	46	DAVIDE DORIGO	BoxzaRacing Motorsport Team	AM N	2:06.248	9	2.406	13
6	89	ENZO NG	NDEO Racing	AM N	2:06.248	6	2.406	11
7	12	SACHAI NATHAKUNJORN	PT Autobacs Team Thailand	PRO N	2:06.273	9	2.431	12
8	38	SURASAK DAKENG	RUK TEAM Nexzter PMC52 BRD Wing Hin Motorsports	PRO N	2:06.452	2	2.610	11
9	78	NITHIWAT THIPPAYATHAT	DC Garage with Kuroki Racing	PRO N	2:07.003	5	3.161	9
10	88	YOSSARAN SANSUK	DC Garage with Kuroki Racing	PRO N	2:07.081	9	3.239	11
11	62	VONGSAPAT KETSIRI	Idemitsu Racing Team Thailand by AP x BKC	PRO N	2:07.213	2	3.371	9
12	24	THANANTHORN PENG-ONT	P1 automotive S63 Nexzter Motul BK clutch by Babyboss Garage	AM N	2:07.515	5	3.673	8
13	39	NIPITPHON WATTANANIT	RUK TEAM Nexzter PMC52 BRD Wing Hin Motorsports	AM N	2:07.530	8	3.688	12
14	93	KRITTIN RATTANA	TTmotorsport-Cusco Thailand-SLautoslide-S63project	AM N	2:07.541	7	3.699	11
15	9	TONY PERCY	Perfect 10 Racing Class 1000 Racing Team	PRO N	2:08.510	5	4.668	8
16	56	BOONTAVEE NALJIT	NJ RACING TST MOTORSPORT BY P1 AUTO MOTIVE	ECO AM	2:08.542	5	4.700	8
17	36	NANTAPHAN SIRISARITTHARAKUL	BK Racing Clutch by AP	AM N	2:08.668	2	4.826	9
18	98	MEKKARADKEETA KALANTANANDA	Ruk Team PMC52 Winghin motorsport BK Racing Clutch	ECO PRO	2:09.073	6	5.231	12
19	87	RAPATKORN WONGSIRI	ฮอนด้าบางเขน Motul Thailand by Squad Racing Team	ECO AM	2:09.629	4	5.787	13
20	65	PISARN SASAKUL	Caltex Racing team thailand by KTN	ECO AM	2:10.832	3	6.990	11
21	91	TREPOB SIRIPOON	WISE-NEXZTER-9PROGRESS-อาไหลดี BY อู่ลุงหนวด	ECO PRO	2:11.197	2	7.355	8
22	45	KONGKIAT SUPSIRIYOUKONG	Topnotch Glass กระจากรถยนต์ x Autopainting by keng	ECO AM	2:11.351	3	7.509	9
23	55	AEKKAWUT CHIMJIW	Jp Spec Flim เปียก ออโด้ ฟิกซ์ By BK Clucth	ECO AM	2:11.539	10	7.697	13
24	19	GLADYS LAM	Team Supersonic by Rongpo Power Unit	ECO AM	2:11.582	2	7.740	8
25	60	AFFANDI PORNPUTTKUL	V60 PERFORMANCE AND AUTOBUTLER	AM N	2:11.642	10	7.800	11
26	35	CHOKCHAI JARUNONGKRAN	BKC Motorsport	ECO PRO	2:11.852	6	8.010	11

Orbits







































PT Maxnitron Racing Series 2025 R.1-2

Sorted on best lap time

SIAM ECO / SIAM GROUP N	Chang-International-Circuit 4.554 km
OFFICIAL QUALIFY	6/6/2025 12:00

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 12:00:05

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Class	Fastest	In	Diff	Laps	_
27	81	EITAN ZIDKILOV	Insane Motorsport by Zic	ECO PRO	2:12.428	6	8.586	9	
28	3	KITTISAK SEANGSALAK	BKC Motorsport	ECO AM	2:13.094	6	9.252	12	
29	15	TANASAK CHOT	โรงหมูโชคสุดที่รัก สิริธัช ชอโช่ AUTO PAINTING BY KENG	AM N	2:13.961	2	10.119	2	
30	11	PONGSATHORN TEPLIB	PLH PERFORMANCE	ECO AM		0		2	
31	44	ALIFF QAID	PipeKids Racing	AM N		0			
32	99	SARANYOO PRACHAKIT	333 CJ โชว์จุ่งลูกหมาก Liqui Moly By Beamsaranyoo	AM N		0		2	
33	14	WANLOP WONGPUTORN	BKC Motorsport	AM N		0			
34	90	NARUENONPATH RATHCHALESINTHON	PT MAXNITRON x WISE BRD NEXZTER VENOM BY RONGPO POWER U	AM N		0			
Not classified									
DQ	23	NUTANUN KARUKOS	BoxzaRacing Motorsport Team	AM N	2:07.401	2		5	

Announcements

No.3, #32, #55, #60, #71, #88, #93, #96, #99 Time cancelled lap 2, Exceed track limits.

No.11, #12, #56, #71, #78, #88, #91, #93, #98 Time cancelled lap 3, Exceed track limits.

No.12, #81, #88 Time cancelled lap 4, Exceed track limits.

No.3, #12, #23, #60, #89, #93 Time cancelled lap 5, Exceed track limits.

No.12, #32, #38, #60, #71, #91 Time cancelled lap 6, Exceed track limits.

No.3, #12, #32, #39, #55, #60, #87, #89, #91, #98 Time cancelled lap 7, Exceed track limits.

No.3, #12, #35, #36, #46, #78, #88, #91, #93 Time cancelled lap 8, Exceed track limits.

No.35, #36, #38, #55, #59, #62, #78, #98 Time cancelled lap 9, Exceed track limits.

No.12, #35, #38, #59, #71 Time cancelled lap 10, Exceed track limits.

No.3, #32, #35, #55, #65, #71, #89, #93 Time cancelled lap 11, Exceed track limits.

No.32, #46, #71, #87 Time cancelled lap 12, Exceed track limits.

No.46 Cancelled best time, as per stewards penalty form no.1

No.23 DQ, failed to scrutineer (unmarked tires).

Orbits





















